
A-CAB

Company:

Address:

Dates:

Day Date 24/7
Number of 

trips

# of Shifts 

Operated

Revenue from 

Taxicab Fares

Geo - 

Certificate 

Restricted

Number of 

trips

# of 

Shifts 

Operated

Revenue from 

Taxicab Fares Geo 2
Number of 

trips

# of 

Shifts 

Operated

Revenue from 

Taxicab Fares

Thu-Mon 

2p-2p 

Restricted Number of trips

# of 

Shifts 

Operated

Revenue from 

Taxicab Fares

12pm Thur-

2pm Mon 

Unrestricted Number of trips

# of 

Shifts 

Operated

Revenue from 

Taxicab Fares

MTW                  

12p-2a Number of trips

# of 

Shifts 

Operated

Revenue from 

Taxicab Fares

Handicap 

(restricted) Number of trips

# of 

Shifts 

Operated

Revenue from 

Taxicab Fares

Special 

Event Number of trips

# of 

Shifts 

Operated

Revenue from 

Taxicab Fares

Monday 1-Jun

Tuesday 2-Jun

Wednesday 3-Jun

Thursday 4-Jun

Friday 5-Jun

Saturday 6-Jun

Sunday 7-Jun

Monday 8-Jun

Tuesday 9-Jun

Wednesday 10-Jun

Thursday 11-Jun

Friday 12-Jun

Saturday 13-Jun

Sunday 14-Jun

Monday 15-Jun

Tuesday 16-Jun

Wednesday 17-Jun

Thursday 18-Jun

Friday 19-Jun 12 medallions any 12 hours 12pm-2am & 12 medallions any 12 hours 6pm-10am each day = 24 available shifts/day

Saturday 20-Jun 12 medallions any 12 hours 12pm-2am & 12 medallions any 12 hours 6pm-10am each day = 24 available shifts/day

Sunday 21-Jun 12 medallions any 12 hours 12pm-2am & 12 medallions any 12 hours 6pm-10am each day = 24 available shifts/day

Monday 22-Jun

Tuesday 23-Jun

Wednesday 24-Jun

Thursday 25-Jun

Friday 26-Jun

Saturday 27-Jun

Sunday 28-Jun

Monday 29-Jun

Tuesday 30-Jun

 

Totals 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00

DISABLED: ELDERLY:

Trip Charge = ***It is the Certificate Holder's responsibility to ensure that this trip charge entry accurately matches what is submitted to the Taxicab Authority.  It will be audited.

*** Instructions:  Enter the daily totals by medallion type.  Monthly totals, trip charges, and total amount due to Nevada Taxicab Authority will auto-populate.  

TOTAL DUE TO THE NEVADA TAXICAB AUTHORITY (does not include additions or subtractions):
(If any debit is added from prior month, or any amount to be subtracted applies, describe that here and enter the adjusted total due to the Nevada Taxicab Authority here):

Please enter any pertinent notes the certificate holder would like considered during evaluation of statistics here:

Shifts

Trips

Revenue

0

$0.00

A-Cab

A Cab
1500 Searles Ave, Las Vegas, NV  89101

Jun-15

$0.00

$0.00

0

2


